1/2
DN A
(PN 10)
A
(PN 16)
A
(ANSI cl.150) B C D E DR [kg]
32 85 85 74 15 18 59 22 37 0,5

en
The technical data are noncommittal and do not assure you of any properties. Please refer to our general sales conditions. Modifications without notice.
Type code
Operating instructions
 Type R1C Swing check valve - wafer type DN 32-600
 Nominal diameter 032-600 mm
 Working pressure 2 10 bar DN 300-600
3 16 bar DN 32-250
 Rating
2 PN 10 DN 300-600
3 PN 16 DN 32-250
A ANSI cl. 150 DN 32-600
Other standards on request (PN 6/25/40, ANSI B16.5 Cl.300)
 Body
3GZ Galvanized steel 1.0460
4C0 Stainless steel 1.4408 (~AISI 316)
5C0 Aluminiumbronze ASTM B148 C95800 / G-Cu Al 10 Ni
 Disc
3HZ Galvanized steel 1.0619 DN 32-100
3GZ Galvanized steel 1.0460 DN 125-600
4C0 Stainless steel 1.4408 (~AISI 316)
4W0 Super Duplex 1.4469
 O-Ring
N Nitrile (NBR) -10°C ÷   90°C
E EPDM -10°C ÷ 120°C
V Viton®  (FPM) -10°C ÷ 150°C
T PTFE -10°C ÷ 200°C
M Metal seated (without O-ring) -10°C ÷ 400°C
 Spring S Option: with spring, stainless steel DN 32-300
Other executions on request !